
 2022–2023 Major Dates 

 Arrival 

 Sept. 5  Summer Program Participants, Student Leaders 

 Aspiring Fall Varsity Sports Athletes | Preseason 

 BIPOC and International Students 

 Sept. 7  All Remaining Students 

 Fall Term 

 Sept. 8  Classes Begin 

 Sept. 9–11  Closed Weekend 

 Sept. 10  Orientation and Form Events 

 Sept. 15  Mashamoquet Day 

 Sept. 16–18  Closed Weekend 

 Sept. 17  QUEST #1 

 Oct. 6  QUEST #2 

 Oct. 15  Saturday Classes 

 Oct. 20–22  Family Weekend 

 Oct. 23–25  Long Fall Weekend 

 Oct. 26  Classes Resume 

 Oct. 29  QUEST #3 

 Nov. 11–13  Closed Weekend 

 Nov. 12  Millbrook Day 

 Nov. 16  QUEST #4 

 Nov. 18  Classes End 

 Nov. 19–Nov. 28  Thanksgiving Break 

 This calendar is subject to change. 



 Winter Term 

 Nov. 29  Classes Begin 

 Dec. 15–Jan. 3  Winter Break 

 Jan. 4  Classes Resume 

 Jan. 7  Saturday Classes 

 Jan. 14  QUEST #5 

 Jan. 26–27  Schwartz Visiting Fellow 

 Jan. 28  QUEST #6 

 Feb. 2–6  Long Winter Weekend 

 Feb. 7  Classes Resume 

 Feb. 16  QUEST #7 

 Feb. 24  Classes End 

 Feb. 27–Mar. 10  Project: Pomfret 

 Mar. 3–5  Closed Weekend 

 Spring Term 

 Mar. 11–Mar. 27  Spring Break 

 Mar. 28  Classes Begin 

 Mar. 31–Apr. 2  Closed Weekend 

 Apr. 15  QUEST #8 

 Apr. 22  QUEST #9 

 Apr. 27  Day of Service 

 Apr. 29  Saturday Classes 

 May 4  QUEST #10 

 May 12–13  Reunion Weekend 

 May 24  Last Day for Seniors 

 May 26–28  Closed Weekend 

 May 28  Commencement 

 June 1  Last Day for Underformers 

 This calendar is subject to change. 



 SAT 

 Saturday, October 1 – Pomfret 

 Saturday, November 5 – Pomfret 

 Saturday, December 3 – Pomfret 

 Saturday, March 11 – Woodstock 

 Saturday, May 6 – Pomfret 

 Saturday, June 3 – Woodstock 

 ACT 

 Sunday, September 11 – Pomfret (Closed Site) 

 Saturday, October 22 – Woodstock 

 Saturday, December 10 – Pomfret 

 Saturday, February 11 – Woodstock 

 Saturday, April 1 – Pomfret 

 Saturday, June 10 – Woodstock 

 PSAT 

 Wednesday, October 12 – Pomfret 

 This calendar is subject to change. 


